(DUMO
UM2148 ========= 1 K x 4 High Speed NMOS SRAM
Features
• 45 ns maximum access time
• No cloS;ks or strobes required
• Automatic CE power down
• Identical cycle and access times
• Single+5V supply (± 10%)

ARE MEASURED AT 1.5V. INPUT RISE AND FALL TIMES
ARE 5 ns.
Ordering Information
Access
Part Time
Number (Max.)
UM2148 70 ns
UM2148-1 55 ns
UM2148-2 45 ns
UM2148L 70 ns
UM2148L-1 55 ns
tDH
tow
DATA VALID }~
I--twz-